Low Voltage Products & Systems 21.3
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com 1SXU 000 023 C0201
21smissline
21
smissline
Modular power distribution bus system
Description
• The smissline power distribution bus system pro-

ZLS832
ZLS833
ZLS820
ZLS815
Discount schedule CB13
Low Voltage Products & Systems 21.9
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com 1SXU 000 023 C0201
21smissline
21
Applications with other ABB products
Manual motor protectors
For more information on
manual motor protectors,
see Section 5.
Manual motor protectors — Type MS325
 0.10 – 0.16 — — — — — MS325-0.16
 0.16 – 0.25 — — — — — MS325-0.25 $ 144
 0.25 – 0.40 — — — — — MS325-0.40
 0.40 – 0.63 — — — — — MS325-0.63
 0.63 – 1.0 — — — 1/2 1/2 MS325-1.0
 1.0 – 1.6 — 1/10 — 3/4 3/4 MS325-1.6
 1.6 – 2.5 — 1/6 1/2 1 1.5 MS325-2.5 165
 2.5 – 4.0 1/8 1/3 1 2 3 MS325-4.0
 4.0 – 6.3 1/4 1/2 1.5 3 5 MS325-6.3
 6.3  – 9.0 1/3 1 2.5 5 7.5 MS325-9.0
 9.0 – 12.5 1/2 2 3 7.5 10 MS325-12.5 192
 12.5 – 16 1 2.5 5 10 10 MS325-16
 16 – 20 1.5 3 5 10 15 MS325-20 211.50
 20 – 25 2 3 7.5 15 20 MS325-25 223.50
NOTE: Use Discount schedule MA
 Thermal setting Single-phase 3-phase Catalog List
 range  horsepower ratings 1 horsepower ratings number price
 (Amps) 120V 240V 240V 480V 600V
 Discount schedule MA — Manual motor protectors
 Discount schedule AA — Miniature controls
Manual motor protector/contactor close coupling adapters
Device
 Catalog List
  number price
 MS116 + B6/B7 contactor BEA7/116 $ 9 MS116 + A9, A12, A16 contactor BEA16/116
 MS325 + B6/B7 contactor BEA7/325 12
 MS325 + A9, A12, A16 contactor BEA16/325 13.50
 MS325 + A26 contactor BEA26/325 15
NOTE: Use Discount schedule MA
MS116
Manual motor protectors — Type MS116
 0.10 – 0.16 — — — — — MS116-0.16
 0.16 – 0.25 — — — — — MS116-0.25 $ 129
 0.25 – 0.40 — — — — — MS116-0.40
 0.40 – 0.63 — — — — — MS116-0.63
 0.63 – 1.0 — — — 1/2 1/2 MS116-1.0
 1.0 – 1.6 — 1/10 — 3/4 3/4 MS116-1.6
 1.6 – 2.5 — 1/6 1/2 1 1.5 MS116-2.5 148.50
 2.5 – 4.0 1/8 1/3 1 2 3 MS116-4.0
 4.0 – 6.3 1/4 1/2 1.5 3 5 MS116-6.3
 6.3  – 10 1/2 1.5 3 5 7.5 MS116-10
 8.0 – 12 1/2 2 3 7.5 10 MS116-12 172.50
 10 – 16 1 2 5 10 10 MS116-16
NOTE: Use Discount schedule MA
 Thermal setting Single-phase 3-phase Catalog List
 range  horsepower ratings 1 horsepower ratings number price
 (Amps) 120V 240V 240V 480V 600V

across the line contactors
see Section 1.
21.12 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU 000 023 C0201 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com
21smisslin
e
21
Applications with other ABB products
Miniature MCCBs
S200U, 240 VAC
Discount schedule CB12
K UL 489 CSA C22.2 - NO. 5
VDE 0660
Cable & equipment protection
S201U-K, 1 pole
S202U-K, 2 pole
S203U-K, 3 pole
Delivery Class
A - Standard item, stock to 2 weeks lead time
B - Stock to 4 weeks lead time
C - 6 to 8 week lead time
1 pole
 0.2 S201U-K0.2 $ 54
 0.3 S201U-K0.3 54
 0.5 S201U-K0.5 54
 0.75 S201U-K0.75 54
 1 S201U-K1 54
 1.6 S201U-K1.6 54
 2 S201U-K2 54
 3 S201U-K3 54
 4 S201U-K4 54
 5 S201U-K5 54
 6 S201U-K6 54
 8 S201U-K8 54
 10 S201U-K10 54 A 10 4.6
 13 S201U-K13 54
 15 S201U-K15 54
 16 S201U-K16 54
 20 S201U-K20 54
 25 S201U-K25 56
 30 S201U-K30 58
 32 S201U-K32 58
 40 S201U-K40 64
 50 S201U-K50 70
 60 S201U-K60 80
 63 S201U-K63 80
2 pole
 0.2 S202U-K0.2  128
 0.3 S202U-K0.3 128
 0.5 S202U-K0.5 128
 0.75 S202U-K0.75 128
 1 S202U-K1 128
 1.6 S202U-K1.6 128
 2 S202U-K2 128
 3 S202U-K3 128
 4 S202U-K4 128
 5 S202U-K5 128
 6 S202U-K6 128
 8 S202U-K8 128 A 5 9.2
 10 S202U-K10 128
 13 S202U-K13 128
 15 S202U-K15 128
 16 S202U-K16 128
 20 S202U-K20 128
 25 S202U-K25 130
 30 S202U-K30 134
 32 S202U-K32 134
 40 S202U-K40 134
 50 S202U-K50 162
 60 S202U-K60 182
 63 S202U-K63 182
 Rated Catalog List Delivery Sugg. Wgt. oz.
 current number price class order (1 pc.)
     qty
 Rated Catalog List Delivery Sugg. Wgt. oz.
 current number price class order (1 pc.)
     qty
S204U-K, 4 pole
UL489 lis
ted as branch
circuit p
rotective device
3 pole
 0.2 S203U-K0.2 $ 194
 0.3 S203U-K0.3 194
 0.5 S203U-K0.5 194
 0.75 S203U-K0.75 194
 1 S203U-K1 194
 1.6 S203U-K1.6 194
 2 S203U-K2 194
 3 S203U-K3 194
 4 S203U-K4 194
 5 S203U-K5 194
 6 S203U-K6 194
 8 S203U-K8 194
 10 S203U-K10 194 A 1 13.9
 13 S203U-K13 194
 15 S203U-K15 194
 16 S203U-K16 194
 20 S203U-K20 194
 25 S203U-K25 196
 30 S203U-K30 200
 32 S203U-K32 200
 40 S203U-K40 214
 50 S203U-K50 246
 60 S203U-K60 280
 63 S203U-K63 280
4 pole
 0.2 S204U-K0.2 265
 0.3 S204U-K0.3 265
 0.5 S204U-K0.5 265
 0.75 S204U-K0.75 265
 1 S204U-K1 265
 1.6 S204U-K1.6 265
 2 S204U-K2 265
 3 S204U-K3 265
 4 S204U-K4 265
 5 S204U-K5 265
 6 S204U-K6 265
 8 S204U-K8 265
 10 S204U-K10 265 B 1 18.0
 13 S204U-K13 265
 15 S204U-K15 265
 16 S204U-K16 265
 20 S204U-K20 265
 25 S204U-K25 275
 30 S204U-K30 285
 32 S204U-K32 285
 40 S204U-K40 314
 50 S204U-K50 343
 60 S204U-K60 392
 63 S204U-K63 392
1 2 3 5 10 20 30
0.01
0.1
10

s
multiple of rated current
128
Low Voltage Products & Systems 21.13
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com 1SXU 000 023 C0201
21smissline
21
Applications with other ABB products
Miniature MCCBs
S200UP, 480Y/277 VAC
Discount schedule CB17
K UL 489 CSA C22.2 - NO. 5
VDE 0660
Cable & equipment protection
S201UP-K, 1 pole
S202UP-K, 2 pole
S203UP-K, 3 pole
1 pole
 0.2 S201UP-K0.2 $ 90
 0.3 S201UP-K0.3 90
 0.5 S201UP-K0.5 90
 0.75 S201UP-K0.75 90
 1 S201UP-K1 90
 1.6 S201UP-K1.6 90
 2 S201UP-K2 90
 3 S201UP-K3 90
 4 S201UP-K4 90
 5 S201UP-K5 90
 6 S201UP-K6 90
 8 S201UP-K8 90 A 10 4.6
 10 S201UP-K10 90
 13 S201UP-K13 90
 15 S201UP-K15 90
 16 S201UP-K16 90
 20 S201UP-K20 90
 25 S201UP-K25 90
2 pole
 0.2 S202UP-K0.2  210
 0.3 S202UP-K0.3 210
 0.5 S202UP-K0.5 210
 0.75 S202UP-K0.75 210
 1 S202UP-K1 210
 1.6 S202UP-K1.6 210
 2 S202UP-K2 210
 3 S202UP-K3 210
 4 S202UP-K4 210
 5 S202UP-K5 210
 6 S202UP-K6 210 A 5 9.2
 8 S202UP-K8 210
 10 S202UP-K10 210
 13 S202UP-K13 210
 15 S202UP-K15 210
 16 S202UP-K16 210
 20 S202UP-K20 210
 25 S202UP-K25 210
Delivery Class
A - Standard item, stock to 2 weeks lead time
B - Stock to 4 weeks lead time
C - 6 to 8 week lead time
 Rated Catalog List Delivery Sugg. Wgt. oz.
 current number price class order (1 pc.)
     qty
 Rated Catalog List Delivery Sugg. Wgt. oz.
 current number price class order (1 pc.)
     qty
S204UP-K, 4 pole
UL489 lis
ted as branch
circuit p
rotective device
3 pole
 0.2 S203UP-K0.2 $ 320
 0.3 S203UP-K0.3 320
 0.5 S203UP-K0.5 320
 0.75 S203UP-K0.75 320
 1 S203UP-K1 320
 1.6 S203UP-K1.6 320
 2 S203UP-K2 320
 3 S203UP-K3 320
 4 S203UP-K4 320
 5 S203UP-K5 320
 6 S203UP-K6 320 A 1 13.9
 8 S203UP-K8 320
 10 S203UP-K10 320
 13 S203UP-K13 320
 15 S203UP-K15 320
 16 S203UP-K16 320
 20 S203UP-K20 320
 25 S203UP-K25 320
4 pole
 0.2 S204UP-K0.2  440
 0.3 S204UP-K0.3 440
 0.5 S204UP-K0.5 440
 0.75 S204UP-K0.75 440
 1 S204UP-K1 440
 1.6 S204UP-K1.6 440
 2 S204UP-K2 440
 3 S204UP-K3 440
 4 S204UP-K4 440
 5 S204UP-K5 440
 6 S204UP-K6 440 B 1 18.0
 8 S204UP-K8 440
 10 S204UP-K10 440
 13 S204UP-K13 440
 15 S204UP-K15 440
 16 S204UP-K16 440
 20 S204UP-K20 440
 25 S204UP-K25 440
1 2 3 5 10 20 30
0.01
0.1
10